DIRECTIONS FROM SLC AIRPORT VIA TRAIN

STEP 1: Green Line from SLC Airport to North Temple Bridge

STEP 2: Southbound Frontrunner 750 Route from North Temple Bridge to Orem Central
Station

STEP 3: UVX bus from Orem Central Station to UVU and subsequent stops along the
University Parkway

The TRAX Green Line from SLC leaves frequently and will give a stop at North Temple
Bridge/Guadalupe where the Frontrunner train station is located. For details on schedule
please visit

https://www.rideuta.com/rider-tools/schedules-and-maps/704-green-line

From North Temple Station one should take the southbound 750 Frontrunner train to Orem
Central Station (No Sunday service). For details on schedule please visit
https://rideuta.com/Rider-Tools/Schedules-and-Maps/750-FrontRunner

From Orem Central Station the UVX bus towards Provo Central Station will give stops at UVU,
Lakeview Station, Main Street Station, etc. (No Sunday service). For details on the schedule
please visit https://www.rideuta.com/Rider-Tools/Schedules-and-Maps/830X-Utah-Valley-

Express

Tickets for Green Line and Frontrunner can be bought at the stations. The ride on UVX from
Orem Central Station is free.

&( Utah Valley Express (UVX)

@ Bus @ Vehicle Locator and Route Map Map and Schedule (PDF)

toward Orem toward Provo :
C Comtont Soation < | 05-20-2024 (3| > << Earlier|  Now Later >>

Tap stops and times below to highlight and filter.

Orem Central Station 12:28 pn no stop  12:38pn 12:48pm nostop @ 12:58pm 1:08 pm no stop 118 pm
UVU STATION \ | 12:35pm | nostop  12:45pm | 12:55pm = no stop 1:05pm 115pm no stop 1:25pm
Lakeview Station v | 12:38pm | nostop  12:48pm | 12:58pm = no stop 1:08 pm 118 pm no stop 1:28 pm
Main Street Station 1 12:40pm  nostop  12:50pm  1:00pm no stop 1:10pm 1:20pm no stop 1:30pm

University Place Station v 12:44pm  nostop  12:54pm  1:04pm no stop 114 pm 1:24pm no stop 1:34pm



ROUTE

750

FrontRunner

Q Commuter Train  Q Vehicle Locator and Route Map Map and Schedule (PDF)

toward Ogden toward Provo < 05-20-2024 m > < < Earlier ’ Now ‘ Later > )
Show All Stops Show Only Selected Stops )
Ogden Station 11:07 12:07 pn 1:07 2:07 prr > stop 3:07 pn no stop 4:07pm 4:37pm 5:07 prr 5:37prr 6:(
Roy Station 1115 12:15pm 115pm 2:15pm no stop 3:15pm no stop 4:15 4:45pm 5:15pm 5:45pm 6:1
Clearfield Station M:24am  12:224pm  1:24 2:24 nostop = 3:24pm nostop = 4:24pn 4:54pn 5:24pn 5:54 prr 6:2
Layton Station 1M:31am 12:31pm 1:31 2:31pm no stop 3:31pm no stop 4:31pm 5:01pr 5:31pm 6:01pm 6:0
Farmington Station 1M:39am  12:39pn 1:39 2:39; no stop 3:39pm no stop 4:39pm 5:09pm 5:39pm 6:09pm 6:z
Woods Cross Station 3 11:50a 12:50pm  1:50pn 2:50 no stop 3:50p no stop 4:50 5:20 prr 5:50 6:20pm c

Salt Lake Central Station n 12:06¢ 1:06pm 2:06; 3:06pm 3:36pm 4:06 prr 4:36 prr 5:06pm 5:36p 6:06 prr 6:36¢

Murray Central Station 12:16 prr 116 pr 2:16 316 3146 pn 416 4:46 pr 5:16pm 5:46pm 6:16 p 6:46pm 71
South Jordan Station 12:24pm 1:224pm 2:24pm 3:24pm 3:54pm 4:24pm 4:54pm 5:24 5:54pm 6:24pm 6:54 prr 7:z
Draper Station 12:30 pr 1:30pm 2:30pm 3:30 4:00 4:30 5:00pm 5:30pnr 6:00 6:30 7:00pm 7:=
Lehi Station 12:43 pr 1:43 prr 2:43pm 3:43pn 413 pn 4:43prr 513 5:43pn 6:13 6:43 713 pne 7:¢
American Fork Station n 12:51pm 1:51 2:51pm 3:51pm 4:21pm 4:51pm 5:21 5:51pm 6:21 6:51pm 7:21pn 7t
Vineyard Station 12:59pm 1:59pm 2:59pm 3:59pm 4:29pm 4:59pm 5:29pm 5:59 6:29pm 6:59pm 7:29pm

Provo Central Station 2m 3m alpm 44y 51pm  S:4lpm &1 6:41 7m, 7:41pn
@ Fares Buy
(Transfers to all Buses, TRAX, & Streetcar)
Adult Senior/Reduced Student/Youth

One-way Base
Fare

Roundtrip Base
Fare

Each Additional
Stop

$2.50

$5.00

$.60

$1.25

$2.50

$.30

$1.25

$2.50

$.30

-B



> | TRAX Green Line

704

@ Trax Q Vehicle Locator and Route Map Map and Schedule (PDF)

toward West Valley < | 05-20-2024 [ < < Earlier ‘ Now ‘ Later > )
Show All Stops Show Only Selected Stops >

R B e B e e e e e
1940 W North Temple Station stop 6:14am 6:44am 7:14a 7:44.am 8:14am 8:44 an 914 an 9:44: 10:14
Power Station no stop no stop no stop 6:16am 6:462m 716am 7:46am 8:16am 8:46 an 9:16am 9:46 am 10:16
Fairpark Station no stop no stop no stop 6:18am 6:48 arr 7:18am 7:48 arr 8:18 an 8:48ar 9:18am 9:48am  10:18
Jackson/Euclid Station p no stop no stop 6:20 an 6:50 ar 7:20am 7:50am 8:20am 8:50anm 9:20a 9:50a 10:20:

g e e e N T e K K
Arena Station no stop no stop no stop 6:25 6:55am 7:25 7:55ar 8:25am 8:55a 9:25ar 9:55am  10:25
Temnla Qanare Statinn nactan | nactan | nactan | A97am | AR7ar 727 787 2 R:972m KRBT an Q972m  QR7am 1027

& Fares Buy

Adult Senior/Reduced Student/Youth

One-way $2.50 $1.25 $1.25
Day $5.00 $5.00 $5.00

Month $85.00 $42.50 342.50

(Grades 1-12)

One-way $1.25 $1.25 $1.25

Deviation (flex routes only) (flex routes only) (flex routes only)



